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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing

Statistics

No Name
1 MURPHY Stephen

2
4
5 C
6 D
7

SWINDLEHURST Paul
LEE Stephen

LARKE David
AVIES Benjamin

LACHOWICZ Robert

8 MYERS Matthew

FARMER Robert

11 GARSIDE Mark

12 D
13 P

17 R
19 S
20 P

24 H
26 D
27 H

28
30

OWD Robert
HILLIPS David

WEAVER Jonathan

ICHARDSON Mark
HIELDS Colin
HILLIPS Jonathan

TAIT Ashley
MEYERS Daniel

ILL Phillip
AVIES Mathew
EWITT Jason

O CONNOR Ben
BOWNS Ben

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 26 APR 2014

Including Game #14

GBR - Great Britain

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.69
8.33

0.00
9.09
0.00
12.50
13.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
25.00

0.00
16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MURPHY Stephen 5 5 1 46:12 1547 4 11 15 7333 5.19 001

30 BOWNS Ben 5 5 5 252:28 8453 8 92 100 92.00 1.90 031

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM386000_83 31.0
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