



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 26 APR 2014 Including Game #14

GBR - Great Britain

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	MURPHY Stephen	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	SWINDLEHURST Paul	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
4	LEE Stephen	D	5	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
5	CLARKE David	F	5	1	2	3	2	+2	0	0	0	13	7.69
6	DAVIES Benjamin	F	5	1	3	4	0	+2	0	1	0	12	8.33
7	LACHOWICZ Robert	F	5	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	11	0.00
8	MYERS Matthew	F	5	1	0	1	8	-1	1	1	0	11	9.09
10	FARMER Robert	F	5	0	1	1	2	-2	0	0	0	6	0.00
11	GARSIDE Mark	F	5	1	3	4	2	+2	0	0	0	8	12.50
12	DOWD Robert	F	5	2	0	2	2	0	1	1	0	15	13.33
13	PHILLIPS David	D	5	0	2	2	8	+1	0	0	0	7	0.00
14	WEAVER Jonathan	D	5	0	3	3	0	-4	0	0	0	10	0.00
17	RICHARDSON Mark	D	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00
19	SHIELDS Colin	F	5	5	1	6	0	+2	0	1	0	20	25.00
20	PHILLIPS Jonathan	F	5	1	0	1	8	-4	1	0	0	4	25.00
21	TAIT Ashley	F	5	0	1	1	34	+1	0	0	0	11	0.00
23	MEYERS Daniel	D	5	1	3	4	2	+4	0	0	0	6	16.67
24	HILL Phillip	F	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
26	DAVIES Mathew	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
27	HEWITT Jason	F	5	0	0	0	8	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00
28	O CONNOR Ben	D	5	0	2	2	2	+3	0	0	0	12	0.00
30	BOWNS Ben	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	o Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
	1 MURPHY Stephen	5	5	1	46:12	15.47	4	11	15	73.33	5.19	0 0 1
3	0 BOWNS Ben	5	5	5	252:28	84.53	8	92	100	92.00	1.90	0 3 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				